

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 472 of 2022

Ratna Devi Bhatpahare **-Versus-** Office of Insurance Ombudsman (M.P. and Chhattisgarh) & Anr.

25/01/2022	Mr. Shayon Kar, Advocate for the petitioner. Issue notice to the respondents on payment of P.F. as per Rules and the matter be listed for hearing after the service is complete on the respondents. Also heard on I.A. No.1 as of now stands disposed of on the undertaking given by the petitioner that as and when required by the Court, they shall submit the typed copy of the documents to which the petitioner would be relying upon from among these documents. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) Judge