

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 472 of 2022**Ratna Devi Bhatpahare *Versus* Office Of Insurance Ombudsman (m. P. And Chhattisgarh)**

04.08.2023	Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up for hearing today. List this case in the week commencing 25.09.2023. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Balram	